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@NOR
@SEA
v LAR
v CLE

@WAS
v BAL
v CHI
@BUF
v IND
@WAS
@WAS
v LAR
v LAR
v CHI

v BAL

@BUF

Week 1

billy/rob - billy ross & rob lowe
Chicago Bears QB CHI
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
AJ Dillon RB GNB
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Green Bay Packers K GNB
Seattle Seahawks K SEA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

bobby - bob miller

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Darrel Williams RB KAN
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
John Brown WR BUF
Allen Lazard WR GNB
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Gerald Everett TE LAR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
jimmy - jim gabriel
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Tennessee Titans QB TEN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
AJ Dillon RB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Jared Cook TE NOR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Chicago Bears K CHI
Green Bay Packers K GNB
New Orleans Saints K NOR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
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v LAR
@WAS
@BUF
v TAM

v IND
@PIT

@PIT
@PIT
v IND
v BAL

v IND

v CHI
v CHI

@SEA
@PIT

@PIT

@TEN
@PIT

@SEA

@PIT
v CHI
v BAL

@PIT

@TEN
v TAM
v IND

@WAS
v IND

@PIT
v CHI
@PIT
v IND
@NOR

v CHI
v IND

@TEN

26.60
10.60
35.60
3.70
1.40
2.90
16.10
24.70
14.90
9.80
0.00
7.20
17.20
20.50
10.50
17.00
13.60
0.00
8.80
12.40
9.20
1.00
4.00
12.00

33.10
11.60
22.00
7.60
20.80
12.10
10.30
5.00
8.20
8.90
20.00
18.20
10.50
4.70
21.50
1.70
3.50
0.00
0.00
10.00
9.10
3.00
6.00
4.00

11.60
21.30
19.70
6.60
7.60
1.40
14.20
1.10
10.30
42.60
0.00
16.60
1.60
15.60
11.10
13.00
3.50
4.60
9.50
12.40
10.00
6.00
5.00
12.00
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john/mike - john morgan & mike morgan

Washington FB Team QB WAS 8 vTAM 12.60
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 35.10
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @TEN 29.80
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 25.60
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @TEN 1.70
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 20.80
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vTAM 6.40
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 17.60
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vIND 11.70
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7 @TEN 6.70
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @TEN 15.10
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 6.70
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 11.70
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11 vIND 4.70
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 21.60
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 22.80
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvCHI 13.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 7.00
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @BUF 8.80
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 VvTAM 10.80
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 vCLE 9.70
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 vTAM 12.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SEA 4.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v CHI 12.00
mark/joe - mark kirkwood & joe trott
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 22.00
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 v CHI 21.30
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vBAL 19.70
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.10
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vCHI 24.70
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.40
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vCHI 4.80
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 14.90
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 5.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 8.90
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 1.60
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @BUF 9.30
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vTAM 11.10
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 12.40
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vCHI 4.70
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 @NOR 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBAL 13.60
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 13.70
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 VvTAM 10.80
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 v CHI 10.00
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 vBAL 4.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 6.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v CHI 12.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vBAL 5.00
matt - matt kirkwood

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 @BUF 17.40
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 35.10
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 vCLE 25.50
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 5.30
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 6.60
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 12.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 17.60
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.40
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vCLE 11.30
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 6.70
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 13.90
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v CLE 11.70
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 18.20
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 21.60
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 17.90
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 22.80
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @WAS 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 7.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 @WAS 5.80
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 @SEA 8.60
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 vCLE 9.70
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @NOR 2.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vCLE 6.00
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stone - stone miller

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Seattle Seahawks
Cam Akers
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Antonio Gibson
Nyheim Hines
Carlos Hyde
John Brown
Stefon Diggs
Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron

Gerald Everett
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Seattle Seahawks
Tennessee Titans
Buffalo Bills
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
LAR
SEA
LAR
LAR
SEA
WAS
IND
SEA
BUF
BUF
SEA
SEA
PIT
KAN
PIT
LAR
BUF
BUF
SEA
TEN

DI/IST BUF
D/ST IND
D/IST SEA

tony - tony miller
Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
James Conner
Ronald Jones Il
J.D. McKissic
Zack Moss
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Cole Beasley
Corey Davis

Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

TAM
IND
PIT
PIT
TAM
WAS
BUF
NOR
GNB
BUF
TEN
TAM
KAN
PIT
LAR
PIT
TAM
KAN
BUF
KAN
LAR

D/ST CHI
D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

worm - jeff miller

Chicago Bears

0B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Baltimore Ravens
J.K. Dobbins

Gus Edwards
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Miles Boykin
Marquise Brown
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Scott Miller
Cameron Brate
Rob Gronkowski
Logan Thomas
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB

K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Baltimore Ravens

K

CHI
TAM
BAL
BAL
BAL
TAM
IND
BAL
TAM
GNB
BAL
BAL
TAM
LAR
TAM
TAM
TAM
WAS
CLE
TAM
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
D/ST BAL
D/ST TEN

Baltimore Ravens
Tennessee Titans
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v IND

@SEA
v LAR
@SEA
@SEA
v LAR
v TAM
@BUF
v LAR
v IND

v IND

v LAR
v LAR
v CLE

v CLE
@SEA
v IND
v IND
v LAR
v BAL
v IND
@BUF
v LAR

@WAS
@BUF
v CLE
v CLE
@WAS
v TAM
v IND
v CHI

v IND
v BAL
@WAS

v CLE
@SEA
v CLE
@WAS

v IND

@SEA
@NOR
v LAR
v CLE

@NOR
@WAS
@TEN
@TEN
@TEN
@WAS
@BUF
@TEN
@WAS

@TEN
@TEN
@WAS
@SEA
@WAS
@WAS
@WAS
v TAM

@PIT

@WAS
@TEN
@WAS
@TEN
v BAL

33.10
10.60
35.60
5.30
26.00
25.60
6.40
28.30
8.30
20.00
16.60
17.20
20.50
25.90
21.50
2.80
1.70
4.60
9.00
9.20
4.00
6.00
4.00
4.00

24.80
17.40
25.50
3.70
10.20
1.10
11.70
4.80
8.20
9.80
17.10
13.90
15.60
25.90
17.90
2.80
3.10
17.00
9.00
10.00
8.60
2.00
4.00
6.00

26.60
24.80
29.80
14.20
1.70
2.90
28.30
2.90
10.20
42.60
6.70
15.10
7.20
8.00
12.90
0.00
3.10
13.70
0.00
5.80
9.10
1.00
12.00
5.00
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11

@GNB
v LAR
@NOR
v TAM
v BAL

@NOR
@NOR

v TAM
v CLE
v LAR

v LAR

Week 2

billy/rob - billy ross & rob lowe
Chicago Bears QB CHI
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
AJ Dillon RB GNB
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Green Bay Packers K GNB
Seattle Seahawks K SEA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

bobby - bob miller

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Darrel Williams RB KAN
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
John Brown WR BUF
Allen Lazard WR GNB
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Gerald Everett TE LAR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
jimmy - jim gabriel
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Tennessee Titans QB TEN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
AJ Dillon RB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Jared Cook TE NOR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Chicago Bears K CHI
Green Bay Packers K GNB
New Orleans Saints K NOR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
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@NOR

v BAL
@KAN
v CLE
@KAN
v CLE
@KAN
v BAL
v CLE
v LAR

v BAL
v LAR
v TAM
v TAM
v CLE
@GNB
@KAN
v LAR
@KAN
v CLE
@BUF
@KAN
v CLE
@GNB

@KAN
v TAM

v CLE
@KAN
v LAR
@BUF

v BAL
v LAR
@NOR
v BAL
v CLE
v CLE
@KAN
v TAM
@KAN
v BAL

v LAR
v TAM
v BAL
v LAR
@BUF

19.90
26.20
43.50
20.10

1.70
29.60

8.40
38.40
19.00
12.00

0.00
24.40
19.70
21.20

2.80
25.00
25.40
11.50
17.00
11.80

5.00
10.00
12.00

4.00

38.70
19.80
30.40
27.30
13.00
24.10
9.60
2.20
8.30
0.00
20.20
7.50
2.80
0.00
2.10
0.00
4.20
11.50
5.00
14.60
17.80
4.00
6.00
4.00

19.80
16.20
31.10
0.00
27.30
1.70
7.10
5.30
9.60
6.60
0.00
30.30
7.30
23.80
7.60
9.30
4.20
4.60
5.40
11.80
6.10
3.00
14.00
13.00
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john/mike - john morgan & mike morgan

Washington FB Team QB WAS 8 14.20
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 VLAR 21.10
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.20
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 20.80
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @BUF 7.30
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v CLE 13.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 13.50
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VLAR 48.60
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vBAL 3.70
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7 @BUF 7.80
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @BUF 9.20
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 19.80
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 24.20
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11 vBAL 6.70
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 Vv LAR 9.40
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.90
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 vTAM 9.30
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @GNB 29.40
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 17.00
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 3.00
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 6.00
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 4.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 4.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 4.00
mark/joe - mark kirkwood & joe trott
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 v CLE 30.40
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 vTAM 16.20
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 31.10
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 8.40
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vTAM 38.40
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 22.70
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vTAM 5.30
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 19.00
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vCLE 2.20
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vCLE 7.30
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 5.80
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 26.50
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 6.30
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 2.20
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 25.40
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 6.60
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 3.00
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VvTAM 6.10
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 13.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vCLE 6.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 4.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 4.00
matt - matt kirkwood

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 12.40
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 VLAR 21.10
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 23.30
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCLE 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 24.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VLAR 48.60
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 22.70
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 1.50
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 19.80
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 24.20
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VLAR 7.50
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 Vv LAR 9.40
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 11.30
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.90
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @GNB 29.40
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 @NOR 7.30
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 @GNB 7.00
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 6.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 10.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 VLAR 14.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 12.00
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stone - stone miller

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Seattle Seahawks
Cam Akers
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Antonio Gibson
Nyheim Hines
Carlos Hyde
John Brown
Stefon Diggs
Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron

Gerald Everett
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Seattle Seahawks
Tennessee Titans
Buffalo Bills
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
LAR
SEA
LAR
LAR
SEA
WAS
IND
SEA
BUF
BUF
SEA
SEA
PIT
KAN
PIT
LAR
BUF
BUF
SEA
TEN

DI/IST BUF
D/ST IND
D/IST SEA

tony - tony miller
Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
James Conner
Ronald Jones Il
J.D. McKissic
Zack Moss
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Cole Beasley
Corey Davis

Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

TAM
IND
PIT
PIT
TAM
WAS
BUF
NOR
GNB
BUF
TEN
TAM
KAN
PIT
LAR
PIT
TAM
KAN
BUF
KAN
LAR

D/ST CHI
D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

worm - jeff miller

Chicago Bears

0B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Baltimore Ravens
J.K. Dobbins

Gus Edwards
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Miles Boykin
Marquise Brown
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Scott Miller
Cameron Brate
Rob Gronkowski
Logan Thomas
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB

K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Baltimore Ravens

K

CHI
TAM
BAL
BAL
BAL
TAM
IND
BAL
TAM
GNB
BAL
BAL
TAM
LAR
TAM
TAM
TAM
WAS
CLE
TAM
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
D/ST BAL
D/ST TEN

Baltimore Ravens
Tennessee Titans
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v BAL
@GNB

@GNB
@GNB

v BAL
v BAL

v CLE

@GNB
v BAL
v BAL

v BAL

@NOR

@NOR

v BAL
v TAM
v LAR
v BAL

@NOR
v CLE

@GNB

@NOR
v CLE
v BAL
v CLE
@GNB

@NOR
@BUF
@BUF
@BUF
@NOR

@BUF
@NOR
v LAR

@BUF
@BUF
@NOR
@GNB
@NOR
@NOR
@NOR

@KAN
@NOR
@BUF
@NOR
@BUF

38.70
26.20
43.50
1.30
4.70
20.80
13.50
1.40
5.70
20.20
30.30
19.70
21.20
11.80
2.10
7.30
0.00
4.60
7.90
5.00
13.00
3.00
12.00
2.00

13.20
12.40
23.30
20.10
10.70
5.30
3.70
5.30
8.30
12.00
12.60
0.00
23.80
11.80
11.30
7.30
0.00
25.00
7.90
14.60
7.00
10.00
2.00
12.00

19.90
13.20
17.20
7.10
7.30
29.60
1.40
16.70
10.70
6.60
7.80
9.20
24.40
15.00
3.20
0.00
0.00
6.60
5.00
7.30
17.80
10.00
13.00
4.00
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v TAM
@GNB

@KAN
@GNB
@GNB

v BUF
v TAM

v TAM

Week 3

billy/rob - billy ross & rob lowe
Chicago Bears QB CHI
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
AJ Dillon RB GNB
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Green Bay Packers K GNB
Seattle Seahawks K SEA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

bobby - bob miller

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Darrel Williams RB KAN
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
John Brown WR BUF
Allen Lazard WR GNB
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Gerald Everett TE LAR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
jimmy - jim gabriel
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Tennessee Titans QB TEN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
AJ Dillon RB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Jared Cook TE NOR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Chicago Bears K CHI
Green Bay Packers K GNB
New Orleans Saints K NOR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
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@GNB

@KAN
v BUF
v BUF
@KAN
v BUF
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM

v BUF

v TAM

v BUF

v BUF

v BUF

v TAM

@KAN
v TAM
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF
v BUF

@KAN
v TAM

@KAN
v TAM

36.70
31.10
42.70
25.90

0.00

4.20
27.00
47.70
13.20
16.00

0.00
14.20
39.00
22.00
16.60
14.70
11.10
16.00
12.30
17.40

4.00
14.00
26.00

2.00

37.10
15.30
44.40
26.00
18.40
14.40
16.10
2.70
2.70
0.00
0.00
26.60
16.60
0.00
13.20
5.40
5.50
16.00
11.20
4.00
9.20
9.00
6.00
8.00

15.30
30.30
12.60
0.00
26.00
0.00
8.40
8.20
16.10
0.00
0.00
14.90
20.10
22.20
7.60
4.10
5.50
0.00
6.50
17.40
14.40
4.00
3.00
7.00
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john/mike - john morgan & mike morgan

Washington FB Team QB WAS 8 19.60
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vTAM 26.60
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 16.50
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 10.60
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 3.90
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 18.40
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 15.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.60
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @KAN 0.00
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7 1.80
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 3.30
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 3.40
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.90
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11 @KAN 2.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM 1.50
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 5.20
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 4.10
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 8.00
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 12.30
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 2.00
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 8.30
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 2.00
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 1.00
mark/joe - mark kirkwood & joe trott
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vBUF 44.40
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 30.30
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 12.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 27.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 47.70
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 7.40
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 7.50
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 13.20
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 2.70
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vBUF 20.10
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 8.20
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 12.60
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 29.30
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 11.10
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 7.10
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 2.00
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 14.40
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 27.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vBUF 6.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 1.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 5.00
matt - matt kirkwood

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 12.80
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vTAM 26.60
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 21.90
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 0.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vBUF 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 14.40
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.60
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 7.40
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 1.10
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 3.40
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 18.40
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.90
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vTAM 26.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM 1.50
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 22.40
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 5.20
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @GNB 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 8.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 @GNB 9.80
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 6.00
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 8.30
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 3.00
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vTAM 3.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 9.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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stone - stone miller

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Seattle Seahawks
Cam Akers
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Antonio Gibson
Nyheim Hines
Carlos Hyde
John Brown
Stefon Diggs
Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron

Gerald Everett
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Seattle Seahawks
Tennessee Titans
Buffalo Bills
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
LAR
SEA
LAR
LAR
SEA
WAS
IND
SEA
BUF
BUF
SEA
SEA
PIT
KAN
PIT
LAR
BUF
BUF
SEA
TEN

DI/IST BUF
D/ST IND
D/IST SEA

tony - tony miller
Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
James Conner
Ronald Jones Il
J.D. McKissic
Zack Moss
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Cole Beasley
Corey Davis

Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

TAM
IND
PIT
PIT
TAM
WAS
BUF
NOR
GNB
BUF
TEN
TAM
KAN
PIT
LAR
PIT
TAM
KAN
BUF
KAN
LAR

D/ST CHI
D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

worm - jeff miller

Chicago Bears

0B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Baltimore Ravens
J.K. Dobbins

Gus Edwards
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Miles Boykin
Marquise Brown
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Scott Miller
Cameron Brate
Rob Gronkowski
Logan Thomas
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB

K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Baltimore Ravens

K

CHI
TAM
BAL
BAL
BAL
TAM
IND
BAL
TAM
GNB
BAL
BAL
TAM
LAR
TAM
TAM
TAM
WAS
CLE
TAM
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
D/ST BAL
D/ST TEN

Baltimore Ravens
Tennessee Titans

= = = = =
o~bEroRRorBErooRl o000l

@KAN

@KAN
@KAN

v BUF

@KAN
@KAN

@KAN

@GNB

@GNB
@KAN

v TAM
@KAN

@GNB
v BUF

@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
v BUF

@GNB

@GNB

@GNB
v TAM
@GNB
@GNB
@GNB
@GNB

@GNB

@GNB

37.10
31.10
42.70
0.00
1.90
10.60
15.00
10.10
3.30
0.00
14.90
39.00
22.00
17.30
13.20
17.20
5.40
0.00
5.00
4.00
27.00
4.00
26.00
9.00

25.90
12.80
21.90
25.90
9.30
8.20
0.00
7.50
2.70
16.00
11.90
18.40
22.20
17.30
22.40
17.20
10.80
14.70
5.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
9.00

36.70
25.90
16.50
8.40
3.90
4.20
10.10
3.00
9.30
0.00
1.80
3.30
14.20
26.70
11.30
0.00
10.80
7.10
11.20
9.80
9.20
14.00
7.00
5.00
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11

v KAN

v KAN
v KAN

@TAM

Week 4

billy/rob - billy ross & rob lowe
Chicago Bears QB CHI
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
AJ Dillon RB GNB
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Green Bay Packers K GNB
Seattle Seahawks K SEA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

bobby - bob miller

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Darrel Williams RB KAN
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
John Brown WR BUF
Allen Lazard WR GNB
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Gerald Everett TE LAR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
jimmy - jim gabriel
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Tennessee Titans QB TEN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
AJ Dillon RB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Jared Cook TE NOR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Chicago Bears K CHI
Green Bay Packers K GNB
New Orleans Saints K NOR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

= = PR =
o~NHounwubrBooo b REvororoo

11
10
10
11

10

11

.
Soo

= =
oBo~wBouoo

7

v KAN

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN

@TAM
@TAM

14.30
13.60
23.50
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
20.90
8.90
13.20
0.00
25.20
5.90
14.60
15.30
10.00
0.00
35.80
14.40
7.80
9.50
4.00
6.00
3.00

27.60
16.10
20.60
4.30
12.10
20.10
18.70
0.20
18.50
0.00
8.20
0.00
15.30
0.00
8.30
8.20
14.40
35.80
13.10
8.90
8.60
8.00
16.00
13.00

16.10
21.30
0.00
0.00
4.30
0.30
2.70
11.60
18.70
0.00
0.00
17.50
12.70
16.40
17.00
0.00
14.40
3.60
3.00
7.80
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

R T T T L A T B T T T . A T
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john/mike - john morgan & mike morgan

Washington FB Team QB WAS 8 16.70
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 33.30
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 32.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 25.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 3.80
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 12.10
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 22.80
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 22.10
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 0.00
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7 4.80
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 12.60
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11 3.90
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 8.50
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 22.70
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 5.00
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 14.40
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 6.30
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 0.00
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 3.00
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 13.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 4.00
mark/joe - mark kirkwood & joe trott
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @TAM 20.60
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 21.30
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 20.90
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 10.70
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 21.30
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 8.90
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 12.70
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 5.90
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 21.80
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 24.10
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 1.80
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 6.30
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 5.00
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM  16.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 4.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 0.00
matt - matt kirkwood

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 12.30
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 33.30
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 0.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 20.10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 22.10
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 10.70
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 8.50
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 9.80
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 22.70
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 7.30
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 5.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 v KAN 8.00
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 5.20
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 4.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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stone - stone miller

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Seattle Seahawks
Cam Akers
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Antonio Gibson
Nyheim Hines
Carlos Hyde
John Brown
Stefon Diggs
Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron

Gerald Everett
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Seattle Seahawks
Tennessee Titans
Buffalo Bills
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
LAR
SEA
LAR
LAR
SEA
WAS
IND
SEA
BUF
BUF
SEA
SEA
PIT
KAN
PIT
LAR
BUF
BUF
SEA
TEN

DI/IST BUF
D/ST IND
D/IST SEA

tony - tony miller
Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
James Conner
Ronald Jones Il
J.D. McKissic
Zack Moss
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Cole Beasley
Corey Davis

Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

TAM
IND
PIT
PIT
TAM
WAS
BUF
NOR
GNB
BUF
TEN
TAM
KAN
PIT
LAR
PIT
TAM
KAN
BUF
KAN
LAR

D/ST CHI
D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

worm - jeff miller

Chicago Bears

0B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Baltimore Ravens
J.K. Dobbins

Gus Edwards
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Miles Boykin
Marquise Brown
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Scott Miller
Cameron Brate
Rob Gronkowski
Logan Thomas
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB

K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Baltimore Ravens

K

CHI
TAM
BAL
BAL
BAL
TAM
IND
BAL
TAM
GNB
BAL
BAL
TAM
LAR
TAM
TAM
TAM
WAS
CLE
TAM
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
D/ST BAL
D/ST TEN

Baltimore Ravens
Tennessee Titans

= = = = =
o~bEroRRorBErooRl o000l

@TAM

v KAN

v KAN

v KAN
@TAM

v KAN
@TAM

@TAM

v KAN

v KAN

v KAN

v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN

v KAN

v KAN

27.60
13.60
23.50
0.00
10.70
25.00
22.80
6.20
0.00
8.20
17.50
5.90
14.60
0.00
8.30
0.00
8.20
3.60
6.40
9.50
0.00
4.00
6.00
3.00

39.30
12.30
0.00
0.00
18.80
11.60
0.00
21.30
18.50
13.20
0.00
0.00
16.40
0.00
9.80
0.00
3.90
10.00
6.40
8.90
5.20
4.00
3.00
0.00

14.30
39.30
32.00
2.70
3.80
0.00
6.20
10.70
18.80
0.00
4.80
12.60
25.20
19.90
20.30
7.30
3.90
1.80
13.10
8.00
8.60
4.00
5.00
0.00
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Offseason

billy/rob - billy ross & rob lowe
Chicago Bears QB CHI 11
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6
James Conner RB PIT 4
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8

bobby - bob miller

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
John Brown WR BUF 11
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9

jimmy - jim gabriel
Cleveland Browns QB CLE

9
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11
Chicago Bears K CHI 11

Green Bay Packers K GNB 5
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7

305.20
294.80
432.40
165.80

41.30
134.00
345.50
386.00
259.80
211.30
122.40
252.60
270.40
281.30
167.80
319.70
142.20
182.60
158.60
126.30
147.80
103.00
136.00
115.00

469.30
287.30
445.60
215.70
179.00
220.50
148.10

55.50
128.10
258.50
100.80

98.00
167.80

83.90

91.40

95.90
113.50
182.60
115.60
141.20
153.80

96.00
107.00
136.00

287.30
422.90
390.80

76.10
215.70

41.30
170.50
194.60
148.10
367.40
122.40
334.60
135.60
346.10
189.40
135.40
113.50

70.80
146.80
126.30
143.40
104.00

89.00
130.00

19.08
18.43
27.03
10.36
2.58
8.38
21.59
24.13
16.24
13.21
7.65
15.79
16.90
17.58
10.49
19.98
8.89
11.41
9.91
7.89
9.24
6.44
8.50
7.19

29.33
17.96
27.85
13.48
11.19
13.78
9.26
3.47
8.01
16.16
6.30
6.13
10.49
5.24
5.71
5.99
7.09
11.41
7.23
8.83
9.61
6.00
6.69
8.50

17.96
26.43
24.43
4.76
13.48
2.58
10.66
12.16
9.26
22.96
7.65
20.91
8.48
21.63
11.84
8.46
7.09
4.43
9.18
7.89
8.96
6.50
5.56
8.13

R T T T O B T T T L A T

R T T T L A T

john/mike - john morgan & mike morgan

Washington FB Team QB WAS 8 240.30
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 441.20
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 406.70
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 192.80
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 132.20
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 179.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 210.50
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 263.90
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 101.90
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7 72.60
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 189.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 225.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 229.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11 105.70
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 148.70
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 173.10
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 135.40
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 129.20
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 158.60
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 137.40
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 128.20
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 115.00
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 136.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 112.00

mark/joe - mark kirkwood & joe trott
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 445.60

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 422.90
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 390.80
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 345.50
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 386.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 271.80
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 138.80
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 259.80
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 55.50
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 258.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 135.60
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 167.20
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 230.80
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 266.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 83.90
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 65.30
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 142.20
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 179.40
Washington FB Team K WAS 8 137.40
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 143.40
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 137.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 107.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 112.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 72.00
matt - matt kirkwood

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 299.30
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 441.20
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 345.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 103.90
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 76.10
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 220.50
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 263.90
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 271.80
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 78.30
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 225.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 194.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 229.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 98.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 148.70
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 253.60
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 173.10
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 68.20
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 129.20
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 125.00
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4 128.20
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 87.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 89.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 133.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

15.02
27.58
25.42
12.05
8.26
11.19
13.16
16.49
6.37
4.54
11.81
14.06
14.31
6.61
9.29
10.82
8.46
8.08
9.91
8.59
8.01
7.19
8.50
7.00
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27.85
26.43
24.43
21.59
24.13
16.99
8.68
16.24
3.47
16.16
8.48
10.45
14.43
16.63
5.24
4.08
8.89
11.21
8.59
8.96
8.59
6.69
7.00
4.50

B T T T R A T

18.71
27.58
21.56
6.49
4.76
13.78
16.49
16.99
4.89
14.06
12.13
14.31
6.13
9.29
15.85
10.82
4.26
8.08
9.62
7.81
8.01
5.44
5.56
8.31

B T T T R A T

Page 9/10



Fantasy
Spovts

dukes8

www.rtsports.com
2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:0lam ET

stone - stone miller

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Seattle Seahawks
Cam Akers
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Antonio Gibson
Nyheim Hines
Carlos Hyde
John Brown
Stefon Diggs
Tyler Lockett

D.K. Metcalf
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron

Gerald Everett
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Seattle Seahawks
Tennessee Titans
Buffalo Bills
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
LAR
SEA
LAR
LAR
SEA
WAS
IND
SEA
BUF
BUF
SEA
SEA
PIT
KAN
PIT
LAR
BUF
BUF
SEA
TEN

DI/IST BUF
D/ST IND
D/IST SEA

tony - tony miller
Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
James Conner
Ronald Jones Il
J.D. McKissic
Zack Moss
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Cole Beasley
Corey Davis

Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

TAM
IND
PIT
PIT
TAM
WAS
BUF
NOR
GNB
BUF
TEN
TAM
KAN
PIT
LAR
PIT
TAM
KAN
BUF
KAN
LAR

D/ST CHI
D/IST SEA
DIST PIT

worm - jeff miller

Chicago Bears

0B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Baltimore Ravens
J.K. Dobbins

Gus Edwards
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines
Mark Ingram
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Miles Boykin
Marquise Brown
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Scott Miller
Cameron Brate
Rob Gronkowski
Logan Thomas
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB

K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Baltimore Ravens

K

CHI
TAM
BAL
BAL
BAL
TAM
IND
BAL
TAM
GNB
BAL
BAL
TAM
LAR
TAM
TAM
TAM
WAS
CLE
TAM
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
D/ST BAL
D/ST TEN

Baltimore Ravens
Tennessee Titans

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

= = = = =
o~bEroRRorBErooRl o000l

469.30
294.80
432.40
103.90
112.20
192.80
210.50
197.20

87.90
100.80
334.60
270.40
281.30
240.10

91.40
146.80

95.90

70.80
165.90
147.80
137.50
104.00
136.00

94.00

411.00
299.30
345.00
165.80
193.30
194.60
101.90
138.80
128.10
211.30
197.40
194.00
346.10
240.10
253.60
146.80
152.30
319.70
165.90
141.20
125.00

87.00

94.00
133.00

305.20
411.00
406.70
170.50
132.20
134.00
197.20

53.90
193.30
367.40

72.60
189.00
252.60
213.90
106.50

68.20
152.30
179.40
115.60
153.90
153.80
103.00
130.00

72.00

29.33
18.43
27.03
6.49
7.01
12.05
13.16
12.33
5.49
6.30
20.91
16.90
17.58
15.01
571
9.18
5.99
4.43
10.37
9.24
8.59
6.50
8.50
5.88

I T T R A T S

25.69
18.71
21.56
10.36
12.08
12.16
6.37
8.68
8.01
13.21
12.34
12.13
21.63
15.01
15.85
9.18
9.52
19.98
10.37
8.83
7.81
5.44
5.88
8.31

I T T T T S R A T S

19.08
25.69
25.42
10.66
8.26
8.38
12.33
3.37
12.08
22.96
4.54
11.81
15.79
13.37
6.66
4.26
9.52
11.21
7.23
9.62
9.61
6.44
8.13
4.50

I T T S R A T T S
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